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TRAPAGARAN 01 – ARKOTXA 

ORDEN POR NÚMERO EN PLANO 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

1 SANCHEZ PANDO, S.A. Paseo de La Estación, 7 
944920211  
944920595 

2 SIN ACTIVIDAD Paseo de La Estación, 4 
 

3 
FABRICACIONES ELECTROMECÁNICAS EDER, 
S.A. 

Pol. Ind. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 7 
944863836  
944921611 

4 GRUPO ANSAREO AEB, S.L. Pol. Ind. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 8 
946354714  
946354706 

5 IMPRENTA COMERCIAL SAMPER S.A. Pol. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente 13, M7 
944863828  
944604047 

6 SIN ACTIVIDAD 
Pol. Ind. Arkotxa, M8 - 1. Ctra. San 
Vicente, 15 

 

7 GADITANA DE CHORRO Y LIMPIEZA, S.L. 
Pol. Ind. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 15, 
M8-2 

944922100 

8 SIN ACTIVIDAD 
Pol. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 15 - M8 - 
3 

 

9 TALLERES ALJU, S.L. Ctra. San Vicente, 17 944920111 

9 VIBROTECH ENGINEERING, S.L. Pol. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 17 M9 
944920811  
902810643 

10 TALLERES BATUAK, S.L. Ctra. San Vicente, nº19, M10 
944862627  
944922389 

11 TRANSAVALON, S.L. Ctra. San Vicente s/n M 11 944863187 

12 BILRESA, S.L. Paseo de la Estación, nº 6 944920615 

13 Fontaneria J. León - Hojalateria Pol. Ind. Arkotxa. Paseo de la estación 8 944920558 

14 CARPINTERÍA Y PERSIANAS TRÁPAGA, S.L. Paseo de la Estación, 8 bajo 944923249 

15 Proyección de Pintura Rade Paseo de la Estación, 8 944920342 

16 SERVICIO TÉCNICO TV BLAS MARTÍN Paseo de la estación, 8 944920119 

17 CARROCERIAS LA ESTACION SL Paseo de la Estación, 8 944922372 

18 TAPICERÍA ABAD Paseo de la Estación, 8 946642006 

19 PINTURA ECOLÓGICA LA ESTACIÓN Paseo de la Estación, 8  
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ORDEN POR NOMBRE DE EMPRESA 

Situación 

en plano 
Denominación Social Dirección Teléfono 

12 BILRESA, S.L. Paseo de la Estación, nº 6 944920615 

14 CARPINTERÍA Y PERSIANAS TRÁPAGA, S.L. Paseo de la Estación, 8 bajo 944923249 

17 CARROCERIAS LA ESTACION SL Paseo de la Estación, 8 944922372 

3 
FABRICACIONES ELECTROMECÁNICAS EDER, 
S.A. 

Pol. Ind. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 7 
944863836  
944921611 

13 Fontaneria J. León - Hojalateria Pol. Ind. Arkotxa. Paseo de la estación 8 944920558 

7 GADITANA DE CHORRO Y LIMPIEZA, S.L. 
Pol. Ind. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 15, 
M8-2 

944922100 

4 GRUPO ANSAREO AEB, S.L. Pol. Ind. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 8 
946354714  
946354706 

5 IMPRENTA COMERCIAL SAMPER S.A. Pol. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente 13, M7 
944863828 
944604047 

19 PINTURA ECOLÓGICA LA ESTACIÓN Paseo de la Estación, 8  

15 Proyección de Pintura Rade Paseo de la Estación, 8 944920342 

1 SANCHEZ PANDO, S.A. Paseo de La Estación, 7 
944920211 
944920595 

16 SERVICIO TÉCNICO TV BLAS MARTÍN Paseo de la estación, 8 944920119 

2 SIN ACTIVIDAD Paseo de La Estación, 4  

6 SIN ACTIVIDAD 
Pol. Ind. Arkotxa, M8 - 1. Ctra. San 
Vicente, 15 

 

8 SIN ACTIVIDAD 
Pol. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 15 - M8 - 
3 

 

9 TALLERES ALJU, S.L. Ctra. San Vicente, 17 944920111 

10 TALLERES BATUAK, S.L. Ctra. San Vicente, nº19, M10 
944862627 
944922389 

18 TAPICERÍA ABAD Paseo de la Estación, 8 946642006 

11 TRANSAVALON, S.L. Ctra. San Vicente s/n M 11 944863187 

9 VIBROTECH ENGINEERING, S.L. Pol. Arkotxa. Ctra. San Vicente, 17 M9 
944920811  
902810643 

 


